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Date: 26.05.2023 Annexure   

Assam: Interest Statement of Reactive A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-01 to Wk-50 of FY 2021-22

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC Reactive Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

 No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date

Paid 

Against 

Bill period

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

1 Net O/S as per Q4-20-21 1247085 03-05-21 03-05-21 1247085 14 6984

2 1 29-03-21 04-04-21 05-05-21 449166 17-05-21 17-05-21 1696251 0 0

3 2 05-04-21 11-04-21 05-05-21 470904 17-05-21 17-05-21 2167155 0 0

4 3 12-04-21 18-04-21 05-05-21 500298 17-05-21 17-05-21 2667453 31 33076

5 4121863 17-06-21 -1454410 4 0

6 4 19-04-21 25-04-21 09-06-21 624123 21-06-21 21-06-21 -830287 0 0

7 5 26-04-21 02-05-21 09-06-21 494372 21-06-21 21-06-21 -335915 0 0

8 6 03-05-21 09-05-21 09-06-21 335916 21-06-21 21-06-21 1 241 0

9 -1344022 17-02-22 1344023 12 6451 Adjusted

10 27 R3 28-09-20 04-10-20 17-02-22 -409818 01-03-22 01-03-22 934205 0 0

11 28 R3 05-10-20 11-10-20 17-02-22 -389791 01-03-22 01-03-22 544414 0 0

12 29 R3 12-10-20 18-10-20 17-02-22 -544414 01-03-22 01-03-22 0 34 0

13 -2472752 04-04-22 2472752 2 1978 Adjusted

14 -2351048 06-04-22 4823800 1 1930 Adjusted

15 -2687890 07-04-22 7511690 9 27042 Adjusted

16 30 R2 19-10-20 25-10-20 04-04-22 -853913 16-04-22 16-04-22 6657777 0 0

17 31 R2 26-10-20 01-11-20 04-04-22 -777914 16-04-22 16-04-22 5879863 0 0

18 32 R2 02-11-20 08-11-20 04-04-22 -840925 16-04-22 16-04-22 5038938 2 4031

19 33 R2 09-11-20 15-11-20 06-04-22 -385543 18-04-22 18-04-22 4653395 0 0

20 34 R2 16-11-20 22-11-20 06-04-22 -144910 18-04-22 18-04-22 4508485 0 0

21 35 R2 23-11-20 29-11-20 06-04-22 -86296 18-04-22 18-04-22 4422189 0 0

22 36 R2 30-11-20 06-12-20 06-04-22 -133615 18-04-22 18-04-22 4288574 0 0

23 37 R1 07-12-20 13-12-20 06-04-22 -277351 18-04-22 18-04-22 4011223 0 0

24 38 R1 14-12-20 20-12-20 06-04-22 -347449 18-04-22 18-04-22 3663774 0 0

25 39 R1 21-12-20 27-12-20 06-04-22 -394986 18-04-22 18-04-22 3268788 0 0

26 40 R1 28-12-20 03-01-21 06-04-22 -257868 18-04-22 18-04-22 3010920 0 0

27 41 R1 04-01-21 10-01-21 06-04-22 -134263 18-04-22 18-04-22 2876657 0 0

28 42 R1 11-01-21 17-01-21 06-04-22 -188767 18-04-22 18-04-22 2687890 0 0

29 43 R1 18-01-21 24-01-21 06-04-22 0 18-04-22 18-04-22 2687890 1 1075

30 44 R1 25-01-21 31-01-21 07-04-22 -236055 19-04-22 19-04-22 2451835 0 0

31 45 R1 01-02-21 07-02-21 07-04-22 -275448 19-04-22 19-04-22 2176387 0 0

32 46 R1 08-02-21 14-02-21 07-04-22 -156727 19-04-22 19-04-22 2019660 0 0

33 47 R1 15-02-21 21-02-21 07-04-22 -178928 19-04-22 19-04-22 1840732 0 0

34 48 R1 22-02-21 28-02-21 07-04-22 -113709 19-04-22 19-04-22 1727023 0 0

35 49 R1 01-03-21 07-03-21 07-04-22 -38826 19-04-22 19-04-22 1688197 0 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी 

मुख्य प्बांधक (एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 26.05.2023 Annexure   

Assam: Interest Statement of Reactive A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-01 to Wk-50 of FY 2021-22

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC Reactive Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

 No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date

Paid 

Against 

Bill period

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

36 50 R1 08-03-21 14-03-21 07-04-22 -207644 19-04-22 19-04-22 1480553 0 0

37 51 R1 15-03-21 21-03-21 07-04-22 -333438 19-04-22 19-04-22 1147115 0 0

38 52 R1 22-03-21 28-03-21 07-04-22 -697949 19-04-22 19-04-22 449166 0 0

39 1 R1 29-03-21 04-04-21 07-04-22 -449166 19-04-22 19-04-22 0 58 0

40 -1595325 16-06-22 1595325 6 3829 Adjusted

41 -830288 22-06-22 2425613 6 5821 Adjusted

42 2 R1 05-04-21 11-04-21 16-06-22 -470904 28-06-22 28-06-22 1954709 0 0

43 3 R1 12-04-21 18-04-21 16-06-22 -500298 28-06-22 28-06-22 1454411 0 0

44 4 R1 19-04-21 25-04-21 16-06-22 -624123 28-06-22 28-06-22 830288 3 996

45 57628 01-07-22 772660 3 927 Adjusted

46 5 R1 26-04-21 02-05-21 22-06-22 -494372 04-07-22 04-07-22 278288 0 0

47 6 R1 03-05-21 09-05-21 22-06-22 -335916 04-07-22 04-07-22 -57628 9 0

48 7 10-05-21 16-05-21 01-07-22 0 13-07-22 13-07-22 -57628 0 0

49 8 17-05-21 23-05-21 01-07-22 0 13-07-22 13-07-22 -57628 0 0

50 9 24-05-21 30-05-21 01-07-22 57628 13-07-22 13-07-22 0 0 0

51 10 31-05-21 06-06-21 01-07-22 0 13-07-22 13-07-22 0 24 0

52 11 07-06-21 13-06-21 25-07-22 0 06-08-22 06-08-22 0 0 0

53 12 14-06-21 20-06-21 25-07-22 0 06-08-22 06-08-22 0 0 0

54 13 21-06-21 27-06-21 25-07-22 0 06-08-22 06-08-22 0 0 0

55 14 28-06-21 04-07-21 25-07-22 0 06-08-22 06-08-22 0 7 0

56 15 05-07-21 11-07-21 01-08-22 0 13-08-22 13-08-22 0 0 0

57 16 12-07-21 18-07-21 01-08-22 0 13-08-22 13-08-22 0 0 0

58 17 19-07-21 25-07-21 01-08-22 0 13-08-22 13-08-22 0 0 0

59 18 26-07-21 01-08-21 01-08-22 0 13-08-22 13-08-22 0 9 0

60 19 02-08-21 08-08-21 10-08-22 0 22-08-22 22-08-22 0 0 0

61 20 09-08-21 15-08-21 10-08-22 0 22-08-22 22-08-22 0 0 0

62 21 16-08-21 22-08-21 10-08-22 0 22-08-22 22-08-22 0 0 0

63 22 23-08-21 29-08-21 10-08-22 0 22-08-22 22-08-22 0 6 0

64 23 30-08-21 05-09-21 16-08-22 0 28-08-22 28-08-22 0 0 0

65 24 06-09-21 12-09-21 16-08-22 0 28-08-22 28-08-22 0 0 0

66 25 13-09-21 19-09-21 16-08-22 0 28-08-22 28-08-22 0 0 0

67 26 20-09-21 26-09-21 16-08-22 0 28-08-22 28-08-22 0 6 0

68 27 27-09-21 03-10-21 22-08-22 0 03-09-22 03-09-22 0 0 0

69 28 04-10-21 10-10-21 22-08-22 0 03-09-22 03-09-22 0 0 0

70 29 11-10-21 17-10-21 22-08-22 0 03-09-22 03-09-22 0 0 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी 

मुख्य प्बांधक (एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 26.05.2023 Annexure   

Assam: Interest Statement of Reactive A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-01 to Wk-50 of FY 2021-22

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC Reactive Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

 No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date

Paid 

Against 

Bill period

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

71 30 18-10-21 24-10-21 22-08-22 0 03-09-22 03-09-22 0 0 0

72 31 25-10-21 31-10-21 22-08-22 0 03-09-22 03-09-22 0 0 0

73 32 01-11-21 07-11-21 22-08-22 0 03-09-22 03-09-22 0 0 0

74 33 08-11-21 14-11-21 22-08-22 0 03-09-22 03-09-22 0 0 0

75 34 15-11-21 21-11-21 22-08-22 0 03-09-22 03-09-22 0 16 0

76 1102745 19-09-22 -1102745 6 0 Adjusted

77 35 22-11-21 28-11-21 13-09-22 0 25-09-22 25-09-22 -1102745 0 0

78 36 29-11-21 05-12-21 13-09-22 0 25-09-22 25-09-22 -1102745 0 0

79 37 06-12-21 12-12-21 13-09-22 0 25-09-22 25-09-22 -1102745 0 0

80 38 13-12-21 19-12-21 13-09-22 0 25-09-22 25-09-22 -1102745 6 0

81 39 20-12-21 26-12-21 19-09-22 0 01-10-22 01-10-22 -1102745 0 0

82 40 27-12-21 02-01-22 19-09-22 0 01-10-22 01-10-22 -1102745 0 0

83 41 03-01-22 09-01-22 19-09-22 0 01-10-22 01-10-22 -1102745 0 0

84 42 10-01-22 16-01-22 19-09-22 0 01-10-22 01-10-22 -1102745 0 0

85 43 17-01-22 23-01-22 19-09-22 336648 01-10-22 01-10-22 -766097 0 0

86 44 24-01-22 30-01-22 19-09-22 216049 01-10-22 01-10-22 -550048 0 0

87 45 31-01-22 06-02-22 19-09-22 0 01-10-22 01-10-22 -550048 0 0

88 46 07-02-22 13-02-22 19-09-22 375982 01-10-22 01-10-22 -174066 0 0

89 47 14-02-22 20-02-22 19-09-22 174066 01-10-22 01-10-22 0 0 0

90 48 21-02-22 27-02-22 19-09-22 0 01-10-22 01-10-22 0 0 0

91 49 28-02-22 06-03-22 19-09-22 0 01-10-22 01-10-22 0 0 0

92 50 07-03-22 13-03-22 19-09-22 0 01-10-22 01-10-22 0 0 0

93 01-10-22 0

94 Reactive Interest 2020-21 1st Half 158827 17-06-21

95 Reactive Interest 2020-21 2nd Half 378779 378779 09-09-21

Net Figs. From Wk-01-50 Payable -5620310 Paid -5461483  Interest Payable 94141

प्रांजल बोरकटकी 

मुख्य प्बांधक (एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 26.05.2023 Annexure   

Assam: Interest Statement of Reactive A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-01 to Wk-50 of FY 2021-22

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC Reactive Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

 No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date

Received 

Against 

Bill period

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

1 Net O/S as per Q4-20-21 0 05-05-21 05-05-21 0 14 0

2 1 29-03-21 04-04-21 05-05-21 0 19-05-21 19-05-21 0 0 0

3 2 05-04-21 11-04-21 05-05-21 0 19-05-21 19-05-21 0 0 0

4 3 12-04-21 18-04-21 05-05-21 0 19-05-21 19-05-21 0 35 0

5 4 19-04-21 25-04-21 09-06-21 0 23-06-21 23-06-21 0 0 0

6 5 26-04-21 02-05-21 09-06-21 0 23-06-21 23-06-21 0 0 0

7 6 03-05-21 09-05-21 09-06-21 0 23-06-21 23-06-21 0 239 0

8 -1344022 17-02-22 1344022 14 7527 Adjusted

9 27 R3 28-09-20 04-10-20 17-02-22 0 03-03-22 03-03-22 1344022 0 0

10 28 R3 05-10-20 11-10-20 17-02-22 0 03-03-22 03-03-22 1344022 0 0

11 29 R3 12-10-20 18-10-20 17-02-22 0 03-03-22 03-03-22 1344022 13 6989

12 54975 16-03-22 1289047 19 9797

13 1105 04-04-22 1287942 0 0

14 -2472752 04-04-22 3760694 2 3009 Adjusted

15 -2351048 06-04-22 6111742 1 2445 Adjusted

16 -2687890 07-04-22 8799632 11 38718 Adjusted                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

17 30 R2 19-10-20 25-10-20 04-04-22 0 18-04-22 18-04-22 8799632 0 0

18 31 R2 26-10-20 01-11-20 04-04-22 0 18-04-22 18-04-22 8799632 0 0

19 32 R2 02-11-20 08-11-20 04-04-22 3112 18-04-22 18-04-22 8802744 2 7042

20 33 R2 09-11-20 15-11-20 06-04-22 4128 20-04-22 20-04-22 8806872 0 0

21 34 R2 16-11-20 22-11-20 06-04-22 8899 20-04-22 20-04-22 8815772 0 0

22 35 R2 23-11-20 29-11-20 06-04-22 8390 20-04-22 20-04-22 8824162 0 0

23 36 R2 30-11-20 06-12-20 06-04-22 36241 20-04-22 20-04-22 8860403 0 0

24 37 R1 07-12-20 13-12-20 06-04-22 45788 20-04-22 20-04-22 8906191 0 0

25 38 R1 14-12-20 20-12-20 06-04-22 18869 20-04-22 20-04-22 8925060 0 0

26 39 R1 21-12-20 27-12-20 06-04-22 10896 20-04-22 20-04-22 8935955 0 0

27 40 R1 28-12-20 03-01-21 06-04-22 12857 20-04-22 20-04-22 8948812 0 0

28 41 R1 04-01-21 10-01-21 06-04-22 40944 20-04-22 20-04-22 8989757 0 0

29 42 R1 11-01-21 17-01-21 06-04-22 74509 20-04-22 20-04-22 9064266 0 0

30 43 R1 18-01-21 24-01-21 06-04-22 89910 20-04-22 20-04-22 9154176 1 3662

31 44 R1 25-01-21 31-01-21 07-04-22 35042 21-04-22 21-04-22 9189219 0 0

32 45 R1 01-02-21 07-02-21 07-04-22 25452 21-04-22 21-04-22 9214671 0 0

33 46 R1 08-02-21 14-02-21 07-04-22 16166 21-04-22 21-04-22 9230837 0 0

34 47 R1 15-02-21 21-02-21 07-04-22 20191 21-04-22 21-04-22 9251028 0 0

35 48 R1 22-02-21 28-02-21 07-04-22 11052 21-04-22 21-04-22 9262081 0 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी 

मुख्य प्बांधक (एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 26.05.2023 Annexure   

Assam: Interest Statement of Reactive A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-01 to Wk-50 of FY 2021-22

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC Reactive Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

 No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date

Received 

Against 

Bill period

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

36 49 R1 01-03-21 07-03-21 07-04-22 11910 21-04-22 21-04-22 9273990 0 0

37 50 R1 08-03-21 14-03-21 07-04-22 7751 21-04-22 21-04-22 9281741 0 0

38 51 R1 15-03-21 21-03-21 07-04-22 1666 21-04-22 21-04-22 9283408 0 0

39 52 R1 22-03-21 28-03-21 07-04-22 0 21-04-22 21-04-22 9283408 0 0

40 1 R1 29-03-21 04-04-21 07-04-22 28463 21-04-22 21-04-22 9311870 56 208586

41 -1595325 16-06-22 10907195 6 26177 Adjusted

42 -830288 22-06-22 11737483 8 37560 Adjusted

43 2 R1 05-04-21 11-04-21 16-06-22 23667 30-06-22 30-06-22 11761151 0 0

44 3 R1 12-04-21 18-04-21 16-06-22 25544 30-06-22 30-06-22 11786695 0 0

45 4 R1 19-04-21 25-04-21 16-06-22 10653 30-06-22 30-06-22 11797348 1 4719

46 57628 01-07-22 11739720 5 23479 Adjusted

47 5 R1 26-04-21 02-05-21 22-06-22 15386 06-07-22 06-07-22 11755106 0 0

48 6 R1 03-05-21 09-05-21 22-06-22 23867 06-07-22 06-07-22 11778973 9 42404

49 7 10-05-21 16-05-21 01-07-22 19169 15-07-22 15-07-22 11798142 0 0

50 8 17-05-21 23-05-21 01-07-22 10791 15-07-22 15-07-22 11808933 0 0

51 9 24-05-21 30-05-21 01-07-22 0 15-07-22 15-07-22 11808933 0 0

52 10 31-05-21 06-06-21 01-07-22 15886 15-07-22 15-07-22 11824819 24 113518

53 11 07-06-21 13-06-21 25-07-22 5294 08-08-22 08-08-22 11830113 0 0

54 12 14-06-21 20-06-21 25-07-22 2958 08-08-22 08-08-22 11833071 0 0

55 13 21-06-21 27-06-21 25-07-22 9979 08-08-22 08-08-22 11843050 0 0

56 14 28-06-21 04-07-21 25-07-22 6722 08-08-22 08-08-22 11849772 7 33179

57 15 05-07-21 11-07-21 01-08-22 10184 15-08-22 15-08-22 11859956 0 0

58 16 12-07-21 18-07-21 01-08-22 14259 15-08-22 15-08-22 11874215 0 0

59 17 19-07-21 25-07-21 01-08-22 9163 15-08-22 15-08-22 11883378 0 0

60 18 26-07-21 01-08-21 01-08-22 2782 15-08-22 15-08-22 11886160 9 42790

61 19 02-08-21 08-08-21 10-08-22 2397 24-08-22 24-08-22 11888556 0 0

62 20 09-08-21 15-08-21 10-08-22 5681 24-08-22 24-08-22 11894237 0 0

63 21 16-08-21 22-08-21 10-08-22 10573 24-08-22 24-08-22 11904810 0 0

64 22 23-08-21 29-08-21 10-08-22 2918 24-08-22 24-08-22 11907728 6 28579

65 23 30-08-21 05-09-21 16-08-22 9809 30-08-22 30-08-22 11917537 0 0

66 24 06-09-21 12-09-21 16-08-22 1953 30-08-22 30-08-22 11919490 0 0

67 25 13-09-21 19-09-21 16-08-22 7562 30-08-22 30-08-22 11927053 0 0

68 26 20-09-21 26-09-21 16-08-22 1166 30-08-22 30-08-22 11928219 6 28628

69 27 27-09-21 03-10-21 22-08-22 8370 05-09-22 05-09-22 11936588 0 0

70 28 04-10-21 10-10-21 22-08-22 10654 05-09-22 05-09-22 11947242 0 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी 

मुख्य प्बांधक (एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 26.05.2023 Annexure   

Assam: Interest Statement of Reactive A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-01 to Wk-50 of FY 2021-22

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC Reactive Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

 No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date

Received 

Against 

Bill period

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

71 29 11-10-21 17-10-21 22-08-22 7083 05-09-22 05-09-22 11954325 0 0

72 30 18-10-21 24-10-21 22-08-22 66595 05-09-22 05-09-22 12020919 0 0

73 31 25-10-21 31-10-21 22-08-22 67869 05-09-22 05-09-22 12088789 0 0

74 32 01-11-21 07-11-21 22-08-22 9960 05-09-22 05-09-22 12098749 0 0

75 33 08-11-21 14-11-21 22-08-22 10593 05-09-22 05-09-22 12109342 0 0

76 34 15-11-21 21-11-21 22-08-22 5327 05-09-22 05-09-22 12114669 14 67842

77 1102745 19-09-22 11011924 8 35238 Adjusted

78 35 22-11-21 28-11-21 13-09-22 3208 27-09-22 27-09-22 11015132 0 0

79 36 29-11-21 05-12-21 13-09-22 10685 27-09-22 27-09-22 11025817 0 0

80 37 06-12-21 12-12-21 13-09-22 11814 27-09-22 27-09-22 11037631 0 0

81 38 13-12-21 19-12-21 13-09-22 21559 27-09-22 27-09-22 11059190 6 26542

82 39 20-12-21 26-12-21 19-09-22 11931 03-10-22 03-10-22 11071122 0 0

83 40 27-12-21 02-01-22 19-09-22 18556 03-10-22 03-10-22 11089677 0 0

84 41 03-01-22 09-01-22 19-09-22 11858 03-10-22 03-10-22 11101535 0 0

85 42 10-01-22 16-01-22 19-09-22 1090 03-10-22 03-10-22 11102625 0 0

86 43 17-01-22 23-01-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 11102625 0 0

87 44 24-01-22 30-01-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 11102625 0 0

88 45 31-01-22 06-02-22 19-09-22 11548 03-10-22 03-10-22 11114173 0 0

89 46 07-02-22 13-02-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 11114173 0 0

90 47 14-02-22 20-02-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 11114173 0 0

91 48 21-02-22 27-02-22 19-09-22 10565 03-10-22 03-10-22 11124738 0 0

92 49 28-02-22 06-03-22 19-09-22 16151 03-10-22 03-10-22 11140889 0 0

93 50 07-03-22 13-03-22 19-09-22 13781 03-10-22 03-10-22 11154670 0 0

94 03-10-22 11154670

Net Figs. From Wk-01-50 Receivable 1089798 Received -10064872  Interest Receivable 798430

प्रांजल बोरकटकी 

मुख्य प्बांधक (एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)


